
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 124 Alexander Allen Berrywood Primary School 0:34.65 1054 1 3:32.08 1168 1 2222
2 139 Tobin Hatton-Brown Princes Mead School 0:39.88 40 962 11 3:37.48 1138 2 2100
3 127 Simon Perryman Grey House School 0:38.84 1012 5 3:49.86 1063 4 2075
4 141 Jack Wickens Speenhamland Primary School 0:50.54 895 19 3:38.94 1129 3 2024
5 131 George Williams Hawley Place School 0:39.54 1005 7 3:57.83 1015 8 2020
6 136 Sam Taylor Hook Junior School 0:41.88 982 9 3:57.49 1018 7 2000
7 147 Samuel Dexter Yateley Manor Prep School 0:45.93 941 16 3:51.48 1054 5 1995
8 144 Joel Shepperd The Kings School, Basingstoke 0:44.25 958 13 4:02.13 988 10 1946
9 128 Christopher Parsons Grey House School 0:41.02 990 8 4:10.17 940 14 1930

10 149 Ryan Whiteley Yateley Manor Prep School 0:50.98 891 20 3:54.29 1036 6 1927
11 148 James Robinson Yateley Manor Prep School 0:45.32 947 15 4:03.88 979 11 1926
12 146 Benjamin Adams Yateley Manor Prep School 0:45.07 950 14 4:05.19 970 12 1920
13 132 Ben Kirk Hawley Place School 0:37.23 1028 2 4:19.55 883 15 1911
14 129 Zachary Baxter-Hill Grey House School 0:37.29 1028 4 4:23.92 859 18 1887
15 125 Thomas Hall Falkland Primary School 0:43.85 962 12 4:21.65 871 16 1833
16 150 Paul Webb Yateley Manor Prep School 0:57.47 826 24 3:59.12 1006 9 1832
17 145 Oliver Inglis Yateley Manor Prep School 0:47.18 929 17 4:21.70 871 17 1800
18 151 Mark Tucker Yateley Manor Prep School 0:56.77 833 23 4:08.60 949 13 1782
19 140 Jacob Webb Speenhamland Primary School 0:48.28 918 18 4:28.45 832 20 1750
20 143 George Jackson Speenhamland Primary School 0:52.76 873 21 4:26.60 841 19 1714
21 135 Oliver Waldram Hook Junior School 0:39.50 1005 6 5:00.08 640 23 1645
22 133 Elliot Broad Hawley Place School 0:37.25 1028 3 5:04.08 616 24 1644
23 142 David Beynon Speenhamland Primary School 1:00.42 796 25 4:39.57 763 21 1559
24 134 Laurence Stewart Hook Junior School 0:42.91 971 10 5:10.86 577 25 1548
25 138 Christopher Campbell Princes Mead School 0:56.00 840 22 4:59.88 643 22 1483

126 Benjamin Rees Falkland Primary School DNS - - -
130 Aaron Ueckermann Grey House School DNS - - -
137 Alex Yeates Kempshott Junior School DNS - - -

Swim Run

Year 6 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

127 Simon Perryman Grey House School 0:38.84 1012 3:49.86 1063 2075
1 128 Christopher Parsons Grey House School 0:41.02 990 4:10.17 940 1930 5892

129 Zachary Baxter-Hill Grey House School 0:37.29 1028 4:23.92 859 1887
147 Samuel Dexter Yateley Manor Prep School 0:45.93 941 3:51.48 1054 1995

2 149 Ryan Whiteley Yateley Manor Prep School 0:50.98 891 3:54.29 1036 1927 5848
148 James Robinson Yateley Manor Prep School 0:45.32 947 4:03.88 979 1926
131 George Williams Hawley Place School 0:39.54 1005 3:57.83 1015 2020

3 132 Ben Kirk Hawley Place School 0:37.23 1028 4:19.55 883 1911 5575
133 Elliot Broad Hawley Place School 0:37.25 1028 5:04.08 616 1644
146 Benjamin Adams Yateley Manor Prep School 0:45.07 950 4:05.19 970 1920

4 150 Paul Webb Yateley Manor Prep School 0:57.47 826 3:59.12 1006 1832 5552
145 Oliver Inglis Yateley Manor Prep School 0:47.18 929 4:21.70 871 1800
141 Jack Wickens Speenhamland Primary School 0:50.54 895 3:38.94 1129 2024

5 140 Jacob Webb Speenhamland Primary School 0:48.28 918 4:28.45 832 1750 5488
143 George Jackson Speenhamland Primary School 0:52.76 873 4:26.60 841 1714
136 Sam Taylor Hook Junior School 0:41.88 982 3:57.49 1018 2000

6 135 Oliver Waldram Hook Junior School 0:39.50 1005 5:00.08 640 1645 5193
134 Laurence Stewart Hook Junior School 0:42.91 971 5:10.86 577 1548

Year 6 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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